
BID OPENING 
TABULATION SHEET
ITB # 24-NCJR-13, Food Provisions
Date of Bid Opening: 5.14.24

Line Item Description / Unit Price

Bimbo Bakeries 
USA Inc

Clover Farms 
Dairy LLC

Metropolitan Foods 
dba Driscoll Foods Feeser's Inc Foods Galore, Inc Good Source 

Solutions 
Hershey

Attachment M, Price Schedule, Jail System Lines 1
through 268 $1,176,797.54 $525,192.22 $1,303,343.06 $467,933.23
Attachment M, Price Schedule, Berks Heim, 1H
through 39H $7,454.62 $61,222.02
Attachment M, Price Schedule, Heritage Center, 1P
through 65P $52.20 1,289.85$      
Attachment M, Price Schedule, Various Facilities, 1V
through 19.2V 166.868.58 $4,974.16 $41,328.00
Attachment M, Price Schedule, Ice Cream, 1I through
18I 3,648.30$      

Total Bid Price $174,323.20 $66,248.38 $1,176,797.54 $252,192.22 $1,344,671.06 $467,933.23 4,938.15$      

Nora Corona   5/15/2024

Note:  Bids have not yet been examined to verify reponsiveness.  Such examination may result 
in the rejection of a bid's line item(s) or the rejection of an entire bid.


